Pecan Show Summary

D Nuts/ pound § Pt Kernel

Classic and New

Burkett

Cape Fear

Comanche

Mahan

Maramec

Other Varieties

Podsednik

Tuesday, January 14, 2020

3301
3302
3303
3304
3305
3306

3307

3401

3502

4101

4201

5501
5503
5504
5505

5506

Belding Farms
Bill

H&H Pecans
Gary

Deborah

Bill

Terry

Don

Bill

Belding Farms

Scott

Bill

Julie

Roger

L&L

Amador

Book

Rainey
Pomroy
Doyle

Harkey

Denney

Book

Childress

Doyle

Bailey

Lister

Pando

Pecos
Runnels
Callahan
Andrews
Ward
Menard

Ward

Taylor

Runnels

Pecos

Callahan

Menard
Jones
Nolan
Menard

Andrews

42.71
38.34
54.45
53.55
63.09
39.82
46.67

48.77

42.95

36.00

43.37

52.32

45.96
60.80

58.91

54.58

54.80%
55.54%
56.18%
50.77%
56.61%
54.87%

53.91%

49.46%

52.18%

57.78%

57.74%

55.82%
56.74%
47.99%
59.35%

50.30%

ist Place  Grand Champion

2nd Place

3rd Place

1st Place reclassified from Stuart

1st Place

1st Place

1st Place  Reserve Champio

Mandan

1st Place

3rd Place Tejas

2nd Place John Garner
reclassified from Pawne
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Division _variety | iD__[First NameJuast NameJcounty _ut/ pound Pt cernel

San Saba Impro

Shawnee

Stuart

Variety Seedling

Commercial

Caddo

Cheyenne

Tuesday, January 14, 2020

4601

4602

4801

4802

4901

5101

5102

5104

5401
5402
5403

5404

101

201
202
203
204

205

Katherine

H&H Pecans

Deborah

Ginger

Robert

Bill
Sherrie

Belding Farms

Amador
Ernest
H&H Pecans

John

L&L

Scott

Bill

Olsak Farms
Sandi

Matt

Kniffen

Pomroy

Pomroy

Fuessel

Book

Reid

Pando

Torres Jr.

Kniffen

Childress

Doyle

Doyle

Barker

Menard

Callahan

Ward

Ward

Tom Green

Runnels
Andrews

Pecos

Andrews
Concho
Callahan

Menard

Menard

Callahan
Menard
Schleicher
Menard

Andrews

27.57

33.28

76.62

86.90

58.83

43.32
42.16

45.50

74.98
57-35
60.56

48.20

67.10

51.08
39.17
42.75
41.09

55.79

51.25%

51.72%

57-77%

33.14%

51.88%

36.58%

44.98%

43.63%

53.22%
50.57%
48.46%

48.46%

53.11%

54.17%
55.44%
54.95%
54.26%

55.60%

1st Place

2nd Place

1st Place

2nd Place

1st Place

3rd Place
1st Place

2nd Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

1st Place

1st Place

DQ mixed
1st Place  Grand Champion
3rd Place

2nd Place
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Division _variety | iD__[First NameJuast NameJcounty _ut/ pound Pt cernel

Choctaw

Desirable

Hopi

Kanza

Kiowa

Mohawk

Nacono

Tuesday, January 14, 2020

206

301
303
304
305

306

403
404

405

601

602

701

702

802

901
902
903
904

905

Darren

Allen
Lenora
Betty Jo
Deborah

Deborah

K&K
Belding Farms

Neil and Betty

Ernest

John

Vernon

K&K

Bill

Gary
Bobbie
Cindy
Jimmy

Amador

Belyeu

Moore
Watts
Wilde
Pomroy

Pomroy

Conner

Torres Jr

Kniffen

Hassell

Doyle

Rainey
Jay
Hanks
Watts

Pando

Taylor

Andrews
Pecos
Tom Green
Ward

Ward

Menard
Pecos

Tom Green

Concho

Menard

Callahan

Menard

Menard

Andrews
Taylor
Schleicher
Pecos

Andrews

54.92

53.62
46.24
41.12
52.14
58.68

40.98
40.86

35.58

44.69

54.26

64.16

57.56

42.75

53.05
37.61
35.19
41.88

68.11

56.78%

51.77%
53.72%
58.30%
60.46%

47.61%

49.68%
50.63%

47.37%

60.39%

53.59%

51.06%

51.27%

55.51%

48.54%
56.72%
57.87%
55.31%

56.01%

3rd Place
1st Place

2nd Place

2nd Place
3rd Place

1st Place

1st Place

2nd Place

2nd Place

1st Place

1st Place

3rd Place
2nd Place

1st Place

reclassified from Apache

reclassified from Desirab

reclassified from comanc

reclassified from Kiowa

Reserve Champio

ID requested - Mohawk

reclassified from Desirab
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Division _variety | iD__[First NameJuast NameJcounty _ut/ pound Pt cernel

Oconee

Pawnee

Sioux

Waco

Western

Tuesday, January 14, 2020

1001
1002

1003

1101
1102

1103

1201
1202
1203
1204
1205

1207

1401

1402

1501

1601
1602
1603
1604
1605

1606

Republic of Texas
Scott

Eldorado Orchard

John
Bob

Ernest

Republic of Texas
John

Kurt

Belding Farms
Teel

William

Chester

H&H Pecans

Chester

Bill

Jeremy
Belding Farms
Paige

Jeppie & Faith

Republic of Texas

Childress

Kniffen
Childress

Torres Jr.

Kniffen

Romiger

Family Trees

Haddix

McCown

McCown

Book

Martin

McGilvray

Wilson

Menard
Callahan

Schleicher

Menard
Callahan

Concho

Menard
Menard
Taylor
Pecos
Tom Green

Callahan

Runnels

Callahan

Runnels

Runnels
Andrews
Pecos
Ward
Ward

Menard

40.11
45.09

42.27

33.48
36.79

38.44

35.60
37.09
43.78
£43.00
42.43

44.73

68.01

89.29

45.31

52.74
53.81
48.98
68.62
81.14

65.08

52.87%

51.99%

46.41%

54.10%
57.58%

58.73%

55.81%
56.09%
54.34%
58.67%
55.75%

57.50%

53.37%

41.14%

54.55%

56.63%
53.26%
49.03%
49.17%
54.20%

56.38%

1st Place
2nd Place

3rd Place

2nd Place
3rd Place

1st Place

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

1st Place

2nd Place

1st Place

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Reclassified from Chocta

Reclassifed from Schley
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Division _variety | iD__[First NameJuast NameJcounty _ut/ pound Pt cernel

Wichita
1701
1702
1703
1704
1705
Natives

Lightest Pecan

7201
7202
7203
Natives

7001
7002
7003
State Champion

7101

Tuesday, January 14, 2020

K&K
Matt
Eldorado Orchard
Scott

Belding Farms

Katherine Kniffen
Don

Ann

Rustyn
K&K

Donnie

Chester

Barker

Childress

Denny

Stokes

Ross

Thompson

McCown

Menard
Andrews
Schleicher
Callahan

Pecos

Menard
Taylor

Andrews

Taylor
Menard

Runnels

Runnels

46.91
54.78
46.00
48.72

44.60

387.69
159.72

182.90

100.80
59.45

82.77

83.08

55.74%
46.98%
55.98%
58.11%

57.52%

42.00%
43.12%

47.26%

37-73%

2nd Place

3rd Place

1st Place

1st Place
3rd Place

2nd Place

3rd Place
2nd Place

1st Place

1st Place

Reclassified from Other
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